ODU/OBX Intercollegiate

Hosted by Old Dominion University & Old Dominion University
Oct 24-26, 2021 | Powells Point, NC

Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club
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Final Round Results - Tuesday, October 26, 2021
Par-Yardage: 71-6564

School

Delaware

Drexel
Georgetown
Villanova

Old Dominion
North Dakota State
Drake

SIU Edwardsville
Longwood

Hartford

Omaha

Saint Joseph's (PA)
South Dakota
Navy

St. Bonaventure
North Dakota

St. Francis-PA

Rnd 1
278
281
278
287
282
291
282
285
291
295
293
284
295
294
298
297
297

Rnd 2
278
278
276
281
286
276
284
291
283
285
287
290
284
284
295
298
297

Rnd 3
283
283
292
279
280
282
287
290
297
292
293
302
300
304
304
305
315

Total
839
842
846
847
848
849
853
866
871
872
873
876
879
882
897
900
909

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par
-13
-10

+20
+21
+24
+27
+30
+45
+48
+57
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University & Old Dominion University
Oct 24-26, 2021 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Pos.

1
2
T7
T9
T21
T 36

T12
T12
T32
T 40

T12
T21
T32
T 36

T4
T12
T32
T 40
T 56

T7
T12
T12
T28
T 67

T9
T9
T12
T28
T 47

T4
T 47
T59
T67

School

Delaware

Roberto Nieves
Sparky Ariyachatvakin
Michal Bargenda
Owen Manchester
Hugo Kedzlie

Drexel

Drue Nicholas

Jeffrey Cunningham
Angelo Giantsopoulos
Griffin Mitchell

Liam Hart

Georgetown

Will O'Neill

Pieter DeGroot
Max Hutter

Brad Whitaker
Charlie Creamean

Villanova
Matthew Copeland
Peter Weaver
Vimal Alokam
Noah Peck
Jonathan Elkins

Old Dominion
Rasmus Konradsson
Jakob Henriksson
Gustav Fransson
Jakob Chicoyne
Filip Wetterqvist

North Dakota State
Brock Winter

Nate Adams

lan Simonich

Gavin Cronkhite
Jack Johnson

Drake

Tim Lim
Lucas Scherf
Nikko Ganas
Nick Pittman
Silvester Tan

Rnd 1
278
68

68

72

70

72

281
65
68
74
74
75

278
68
70
69
71
73

287
70
69
74
78
74

282
72
71
69
71
71

291
73
72
72
74
74

282
70
66
71
75
79

Rnd 2
278
70

70

68

70

71

278
66
71
70
71
72

276
71
68
69
72
68

281
69
73
67
72
78

286
69
71
73
73
78

276
69
69
68
70
74

284
67
71
73
76
73

Rnd 3
283
67

72

71

73

75

283
70
73
68
72
73

292
69
74
75
74
77

279
68
70
76
70
71

280
69
70
70
71
78

282
69
70
72
71
73

287
69
70
7
73
75

Total
839
205
210
211
213
218

842
201
212
212
217
220

846
208
212
213
217
218

847
207
212
217
220
223

848
210
212
212
215
227

849
211
211
212
215
221

853
206
207
221
224
227

To Par

+10

+14

-3
-2
-2

+2
+8

+1
-7

+8

+11
+14

» BIRDIEFIRE
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University & Old Dominion University
Oct 24-26, 2021 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

T21
T28
T 40
T59
T78

T21
T 40
T 47
T53
T67

10
27
T 36
T 47
T53
T76

11

T12
T32
T 56
T67
T78

12

T21
T 36
T53
T67
T80

13
T12
T28
T67
T73
82

14

T21
T59
T59
T59
T76

15

SIU Edwardsville
TJ Baker

Anthony Ruthey
Brooks Jungbluth
Presley Mackelburg
Connor Neighbors

Longwood

Nick Rakes
Christian Michael
Brendan Dunphy
Ryan Hammer
Scott Jordan

Hartford

Ryan Tomaso
Conor Byrne

Kyle St. Pierre
Danny Frodigh
Bryce Zimmerman

Omaha

Josh Peters

Kurtis Rodriguez
Mathew Halvorson
Noah Hartman
Christopher Atkinson

Saint Joseph's (PA)
Wills Montgomery
J.T. Spina

Ryan Gorman

Kevin Smith

Steve Lorenzo

South Dakota
Max Schmidtke
Hunter Rebrovich
lan Johnston
Nick LaMotte
Ryan Neff

Navy

Chad Deegan
Braxton Tracy
Keegan Shreves
Nicholas Klock
Noah Nuez

St. Bonaventure

285
71
67
74
73
81

201
70
80
73
71
i

295
69
75
79
74
i

293
69
70
82
73
81

284
68
73
73
70
74

295
72
72
72
80
79

294
75
74
72
74
74

298

201
70
75
75
77
71

283
68
70
73
74
72

285
74
72
70
70
73

287
70
72
68
79
77

290
68
67
76
79
83

284
68
71
75
70
76

284
65
76
73
72
74

295

290
72
73
71
74
78

297
75
70
75
7
78

292
71
71
72
78
79

293
73
75
73
75
72

302
77
78
73
78
74

300
72
72
80
78
78

304
73
74
79
78
81

304

866
213
215
220
224
230

871
213
220
221
222
227

872
214
218
221
222
229

873
212
217
223
227
230

876
213
218
222
227
231

879
212
215
227
228
233

882
213
224
224
224
229

897

+14

+2
+7

+11
+17

+19

+7
+8
+9
+14

+20
+1
+5
+8
+9
+16

+21

+4

+10
+14
+17

+24

+5
+9
+14
+18

+27

+2

+14
+15
+20

+30

+11
+11
+11
+16

+45

» BIRDIEFIRE
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University & Old Dominion University
Oct 24-26, 2021 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

T 40
T 40
T73
T80
87

16
T 56
65
66
T73
83

17
T 40
T47
84
86
88

Danny Gianniny
Christian Chapman
Jack Geise

Lance Sininger
Jude Cummings

North Dakota
Lucas Feterl
Grayson Wetch
Brandon McGarry
Zach Hinschberger
Erik Stoxen

St. Francis-PA
Marc-Antoine Hotte
J.W. Cunningham
Nathan Godbout
Alex Kiepert
Joseph Pisarcik

73
75
75
75
89

297
72
79
75
72
78

297
71
78
78
70
87

69
71
78
77
80

298
76
73
73
76
77

297
72
65
78
84
82

78
74
75
79
7

305
75
73
78
80
79

315
7
78
79
85
81

220
220
228
231
246

900
223
225
226
228
234

909
220
221
235
239
250

+7
+7

+15
+18
+33

+48
+10
+12
+13
+15
+21

+57
+7
+8
+22
+26
+37
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate

Hosted by Old Dominion University & Old Dominion University
Oct 24-26, 2021 | Powells Point, NC

Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Pos. Name School Rnd 1
T 47 Kazuki Yamauchi Old Dominion 74
T59 Mason McCoy Old Dominion 72
85 John Wang Old Dominion 81

Rnd 2
72
74
81

Rnd 3
75
78
74

Total
221
224
236

To Par
+8

+11
+23
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate

Hosted by Old Dominion University & Old Dominion University
Oct 24-26, 2021 | Powells Point, NC

Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Pos.
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Top 20 Teams
Delaware

Drexel
Georgetown
Villanova

Old Dominion
North Dakota State
Drake

SIU Edwardsville
Longwood

Hartford

Omaha

Saint Joseph's (PA)
South Dakota
Navy

St. Bonaventure
North Dakota

St. Francis-PA

Top 20 Players
Drue Nicholas
Roberto Nieves

Tim Lim

Lucas Scherf
Matthew Copeland
Will O'Neill

Sparky Ariyachatvakin
Rasmus Konradsson
Michal Bargenda
Nate Adams

Brock Winter

Pieter DeGroot
Angelo Giantsopoulos
lan Simonich

Jakob Henriksson
Peter Weaver
Jeffrey Cunningham
Gustav Fransson
Max Schmidtke
Josh Peters

School

Drexel

Delaware

Drake

Drake

Villanova
Georgetown
Delaware

Old Dominion
Delaware

North Dakota State
North Dakota State
Georgetown
Drexel

North Dakota State
Old Dominion
Villanova

Drexel

Old Dominion
South Dakota
Omaha

Rnd 1
278
281
278
287
282
291
282
285
291
295
293
284
295
294
298
297
297

Rnd 1
65
68
70
66
70
68
68
72
72
72
73
70
74
72
71
69
68
69
72
69

Rnd 2
278
278
276
281
286
276
284
291
283
285
287
290
284
284
295
298
297

Rnd 2
66
70
67
71
69
71
70
69
68
69
69
68
70
68
71
73
71
73
68
70

Rnd 3
283
283
292
279
280
282
287
290
297
292
293
302
300
304
304
305
315

Rnd 3
70
67
69
70
68
69
72
69
71
70
69
74
68
72
70
70
73
70
72
73

Total
839
842
846
847
848
849
853
866
871
872
873
876
879
882
897
900
909

Total
201
205
206
207
207
208
210
210
211
211
211
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par
-13
-10

+19
+20
+21
+24
+27
+30
+45
+48
+57

To Par
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate

Hosted by Old Dominion University & Old Dominion University

Oct 24-26, 2021 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Round 3 Team Statistics - Tuesday, October 26, 2021

PAR 3 SCORING

Drexel

Hartford

North Dakota State
Villanova

SIU Edwardsville
Old Dominion
Georgetown

Drake

Delaware

Saint Joseph's (PA)
Navy

Omaha

North Dakota
Longwood

South Dakota

St. Bonaventure
St. Francis-PA

PAR 4 SCORING

Villanova

North Dakota State
Delaware

Omaha

Old Dominion
Drake

Drexel

South Dakota
Georgetown
Longwood

Navy

SIU Edwardsville
Hartford

North Dakota

St. Bonaventure
Saint Joseph's (PA)
St. Francis-PA

PAR 5 SCORING

Old Dominion
Delaware

North Dakota State
Villanova

Drexel

Saint Joseph's (PA)
Drake

Omaha

SIU Edwardsville
Georgetown

St. Bonaventure
Longwood

Hartford

South Dakota
North Dakota

St. Francis-PA
Navy

2.92
3.00
3.04
3.08
3.08
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.16
3.28
3.28
3.28
3.32
3.32
3.40
3.44
3.56

411
4.16
4.18
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.24
4.27
4.27
4.29
4.29
4.31
4.36
4.38
4.53
4.53

4.55
4.55
4.60
4.65
4.70
4.70
4.85
4.85
4.90
4.95
5.00
5.00
5.10
5.20
5.30
5.35
5.50

-2
E
+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+10
+11
+14

+5
+7
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+16
+17
+24
+24

-9
-9

-7
-6
-6
-3
-3
-2
-1

+2
+4
+6
+7
+10
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate

Hosted by Old Dominion University & Old Dominion University

Oct 24-26, 2021 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

EAGLES

Longwood
Omaha
South Dakota
Old Dominion
Villanova
Hartford
North Dakota
Georgetown

BIRDIES

North Dakota State
Villanova

Drake

Delaware

Old Dominion
Saint Joseph's (PA)
Georgetown
Longwood

Drexel

Omaha

St. Bonaventure
SIU Edwardsville
Hartford

South Dakota
North Dakota
Navy

St. Francis-PA

PARS

Drexel

SIU Edwardsville
Delaware

Hartford

Omaha

Old Dominion
North Dakota State
Georgetown

Navy

Drake

Villanova

South Dakota

St. Francis-PA
North Dakota

St. Bonaventure
Longwood

Saint Joseph's (PA)

PRRPRPRPRPP®W

19
18
16
16
16
15
13
13
13
11
11
10

o N ©o

63
59
58
58
56
55
54
53
53
53
53
51
49
49
47
45
43

» BIRDIEFIRE
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate

Hosted by Old Dominion University & Old Dominion University
Oct 24-26, 2021 | Powells Point, NC

Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Pos

T4
T4

T7
T7
T9
T9
T9

T12

T12

T12

T12

T12

T12

T12

T12

T12

T21

T21

T21

T21

T21

T21
27

T28

T28

T28

T28

T32

T32

T32

T32

T36

T36

T36

T36

T40

T40

T40

T40

T40

T40

T40

T47

T47

T47

Name

Drue Nicholas
Roberto Nieves
Tim Lim

Lucas Scherf
Matthew Copeland
Will O'Neill

Sparky Ariyachatvakin

Rasmus Konradsson
Michal Bargenda
Nate Adams

Brock Winter

Pieter DeGroot

Angelo Giantsopoulos

lan Simonich
Jakob Henriksson
Peter Weaver
Jeffrey Cunningham
Gustav Fransson
Max Schmidtke
Josh Peters

Wills Montgomery
Max Hutter

TJ Baker

Nick Rakes

Owen Manchester
Chad Deegan
Ryan Tomaso
Jakob Chicoyne
Hunter Rebrovich
Anthony Ruthey
Gavin Cronkhite
Vimal Alokam
Kurtis Rodriguez
Brad Whitaker
Griffin Mitchell
J.T. Spina

Charlie Creamean
Conor Byrne
Hugo Kedzlie
Liam Hart

Brooks Jungbluth
Danny Gianniny
Christian Michael
Christian Chapman
Marc-Antoine Hotte
Noah Peck

Kyle St. Pierre
Brendan Dunphy
Nikko Ganas

School

Drexel

Delaware

Drake

Drake

Villanova
Georgetown
Delaware

Old Dominion
Delaware

North Dakota State
North Dakota State
Georgetown
Drexel

North Dakota State
Old Dominion
Villanova

Drexel

Old Dominion
South Dakota
Omaha

Saint Joseph's (PA)
Georgetown

SIU Edwardsville
Longwood
Delaware

Navy

Hartford

Old Dominion
South Dakota

SIU Edwardsville
North Dakota State
Villanova

Omaha
Georgetown
Drexel

Saint Joseph's (PA)
Georgetown
Hartford

Delaware

Drexel

SIU Edwardsville
St. Bonaventure
Longwood

St. Bonaventure
St. Francis-PA
Villanova

Hartford
Longwood

Drake

Thru

Tn
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Final Round Results - Tuesday, October 26, 2021
Par-Yardage: 71-6564
Today

+/-

-12

R1
65
68
70
66
70
68
68
72
72
72
73
70
74
72
71
69
68
69
72
69
68
69
71
70
70
75
69
71
72
67
74
74
70
71
74
73
73
75
72
75
74
73
80
75
71
78
79
73
71

R2
66
70
67
71
69
71
70
69
68
69
69
68
70
68
71
73
71
73
68
70
68
69
70
68
70
65
74
73
71
75
70
67
72
72
71
67
68
72
71
72
75
69
70
71
72
72
70
73
73

R3
70
67
69
70
68
69
72
69
71
70
69
74
68
72
70
70
73
70
72
73
77
75
72
75
73
73
71
71
72
73
71
76
75
74
72
78
7
71
75
73
71
78
70
74
77
70
72
75
7

Total
201
205
206
207
207
208
210
210
211
211
211
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
213
213
213
213
213
213
214
215
215
215
215
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
218
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate

Hosted by Old Dominion University & Old Dominion University
Oct 24-26, 2021 | Powells Point, NC

Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Pos
T47
T47
T47
T53
T53
T53
T56
T56
T56
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59

65
66
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67
T73
T73
T73
T76
T76
T78
T78
T80
T80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Name

Jack Johnson
*Kazuki Yamauchi
J.W. Cunningham
Ryan Gorman
Danny Frodigh
Ryan Hammer
Lucas Feterl
Mathew Halvorson
Jonathan Elkins
Presley Mackelburg
*Mason McCoy
Nicholas Klock
Keegan Shreves
Braxton Tracy
Nick Pittman
Grayson Wetch
Brandon McGarry
lan Johnston
Kevin Smith

Filip Wetterqvist
Noah Hartman
Silvester Tan
Scott Jordan

Jack Geise

Nick LaMotte
Zach Hinschberger
Bryce Zimmerman
Noah Nuez
Connor Neighbors
Christopher Atkinson
Lance Sininger
Steve Lorenzo
Ryan Neff

Erik Stoxen
Nathan Godbout
*John Wang

Alex Kiepert

Jude Cummings
Joseph Pisarcik

School

North Dakota State
Old Dominion

St. Francis-PA
Saint Joseph's (PA)
Hartford
Longwood

North Dakota
Omaha

Villanova

SIU Edwardsville
Old Dominion
Navy

Navy

Navy

Drake

North Dakota
North Dakota
South Dakota
Saint Joseph's (PA)
Old Dominion
Omaha

Drake

Longwood

St. Bonaventure
South Dakota
North Dakota
Hartford

Navy

SIU Edwardsville
Omaha

St. Bonaventure
Saint Joseph's (PA)
South Dakota
North Dakota

St. Francis-PA

Old Dominion

St. Francis-PA

St. Bonaventure
St. Francis-PA

Today
+2
+4
+7
+2
+7
+6
+4
+2

E
+3
+7
+7
+8
+3
+2
+2
+7
+9
+7
+7
+4
+4
+7
+4
+7
+9
+8

+10
+7
+1
+8
+3
+7
+8
+8
+3

+14
+6

+10

Thru

T
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+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+20
+21
+22
+23
+26
+33
+37

R1
74
74
78
73
74
71
72
82
74
73
72
74
72
74
75
79
75
72
70
71
73
79
7
75
80
72
7
74
81
81
75
74
79
78
78
81
70
89
87

R2
74
72
65
76
70
74
76
68
78
7
74
72
73
76
76
73
73
75
79
78
79
73
72
78
70
76
73
74
71
77
77
83
76
7
78
81
84
80
82

R3
73
75
78
73
78
77
75
73
71
74
78
78
79
74
73
73
78
80
78
78
75
75
78
75
78
80
79
81
78
72
79
74
78
79
79
74
85
7
81

Total
221
221
221
222
222
222
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
224
224
225
226
227
227
227
227
227
227
228
228
228
229
229
230
230
231
231
233
234
235
236
239
246
250
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate

Hosted by Old Dominion University & Old Dominion University
Oct 24-26, 2021 | Powells Point, NC

Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Round 3 Player Statistics - Tuesday, October 26, 2021

PAR 3 SCORING

Angelo Giantsopoulos
Lucas Scherf

Brock Winter
Conor Byrne

Tim Lim

Matthew Copeland
Wills Montgomery
Max Hutter

TJ Baker

Rasmus Konradsson
Nick LaMotte

Will O'Neill

Noah Hartman
Grayson Wetch
Ryan Tomaso

PAR 4 SCORING

Roberto Nieves
Max Schmidtke
Drue Nicholas
Will O'Neill

Gavin Cronkhite
Noah Peck

Peter Weaver
Chad Deegan
Tim Lim

Jakob Henriksson
Jakob Chicoyne
Gustav Fransson

Brooks Jungbluth
Christopher Atkinson
Nick Pittman

PAR 5 SCORING

Rasmus Konradsson
Christian Michael
Hunter Rebrovich
Peter Weaver

Nate Adams
Silvester Tan

lan Simonich
Jakob Henriksson

Ryan Gorman

Brock Winter

Sparky Ariyachatvakin
Mathew Halvorson
Griffin Mitchell

Brad Whitaker

Presley Mackelburg

Drexel

Drake

gtoarttg Dakota
Hartford
Drake
Villanova

int Joseph's
G

Georgetown

vaardsville

Old Dominion
South Dakota
Georgetown
Omaha
North Dakota
Hartford

Delaware
South Dakota
Drexel
Georgetown
Qtoa{ttg Dakota
Villanova
Villanova
Navy

Drake

Old Dominion
Old Dominion
Old Dominion

vaardsville

Omaha
Drake

Old Dominion
Longwood
South Dakota
Villanova
§t%rttg Dakota
Drake

§t%rttg Dakota
Old Dominion
aﬂr}t Joseph's
gtoarttg Dakota
Delaware
Omaha

Drexel
Georgetown

EH\JNardsville

2.40
2.60

2.60
2.80
2.80
2.80

2.80
2.80

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80

3.67
3.78
3.89
3.89

3.89
3.89
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.25

4.25
4.25

4.25
4.25

4.25

4.25
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50

mmm mmmmimm
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate

Hosted by Old Dominion University & Old Dominion University

Oct 24-26, 2021 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

EAGLES

Christian Michael
Brendan Dunphy
Brad Whitaker
Josh Peters
Hunter Rebrovich
Peter Weaver
Brandon McGarry
Jakob Henriksson
Danny Frodigh

BIRDIES

Brock Winter

Nick Rakes

Rasmus Konradsson
Christopher Atkinson
Lucas Scherf

Angelo Giantsopoulos
Max Schmidtke
Michal Bargenda

Ryan Gorman
Brooks Jungbluth

Nate Adams
Roberto Nieves
Will O'Neill

Jakob Henriksson

Gavin Cronkhite

PARS

Tim Lim

Chad Deegan
TJ Baker
Gustav Fransson
Ryan Tomaso
Lucas Feterl

Sparky Ariyachatvakin
Roberto Nieves

Anthony Ruthey
Jeffrey Cunningham
Matthew Copeland
Griffin Mitchell
Noah Hartman
Drue Nicholas
Kazuki Yamauchi

Longwood
Longwood
Georgetown
Omaha
South Dakota
Villanova
North Dakota
Old Dominion
Hartford

Qonh Dakota
tate

Longwood
Old Dominion
Omaha
Drake

Drexel

South Dakota
Delaware

ﬁ?,&’}t Joseph's

vaardsville
g&r{tg Dakota

Delaware
Georgetown
Old Dominion
Qtoargg Dakota

Drake
Navy

E%vardsville
Old Dominion
Hartford
North Dakota
Delaware
Delaware

vaardsville
Drexel
Villanova
Drexel
Omaha
Drexel

Old Dominion

RPRREPRPRRRREN
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16
16

15
15
14
14
14
14

14
14
13
13
13
13
13
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate

Hosted by Old Dominion University & Old Dominion University

Oct 24-26, 2021 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Round 3 - Kilmarlic Golf Club

Hol

Round 2 - Kilmarlic Golf Club
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Par
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Doubl
Yard e Eag Eagle
S les S

169
151
374
478
163
490
445
309
575
358
495 4
173
308 2
385
582 2
200
514 2
395

Doubl
Yard e Eag Eagle
s les S

169
374
478
163
445
309
575
358
151
495 1
173
308
385
582
514 6
395 1
490
200

Birdie
s
8
10
12
1
9
4
1
19
15
6
38
7
15
14
28
4
26
1

Birdie
s
4
22
4
10
11
37
14
8
8
44
10
22
12
22
34
15
1
6

Course Statistics

Pars

60
52
54
56
73
44
42
57
50
49
31
63
60
55
41
50
35
58

Pars

59
56
50
66
57
47
52
57
49
32
65
60
59
52
33
65
47
57

Boge
ys
16
20
18
26

33
34
10
17
21
12
16

15
14
25

23
26

Boge
ys
20
26
15
20
18
16
11
12
14

32
18
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Other
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Rnd
Avg
3.19
3.26
4.17
4.40
2.97
4.50
4.64
3.95
5.17
4.49
4.69
3.15
3.93
4.11
4.86
3.45
4.98
4.36

Rnd
Avg
3.31
3.91
4.50
3.08
4.16
3.65
5.11
4.24
3.51
4.62
3.06
3.83
4.12
4.99
4.67
3.89
4.57
3.30

Par Yards Hole
3 169 2
3 151 11
4 374 3
4 478 4
3 163 5
4 490 6
4 445 7
4 309 8
5 575 9
4 358 10
5 495 12
3 173 13
4 308 14
4 385 15
5 582 16
3 200 17
5 514 18
4 395 1
Par Yards Hole
3 169 2
4 374 3
4 478 4
3 163 5
4 445 7
4 309 8
5 575 9
4 358 10
3 151 11
5 495 12
3 173 13
4 308 14
4 385 15
5 582 16
5 514 18
4 395 1
4 490 6
3 200 17
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University & Old Dominion University
Oct 24-26, 2021 | Powells Point, NC

Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Round 1 - Kilmarlic Golf Club
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Yard
s

395
169
374
478
163
490
445
309
575
358
151
495
173
308
385
582
200
514

Eagle

S

Birdie
s
13
11
14
1
11
4
14
22
15
10
4
38
8
13
15
26
10
28

Pars

58
55
58
46
65
42
55
50
54
61
68
38
51
55
55
38
49
37

Boge
ys
15
16
11
32

34
14
11
17
12
10
11
27
16
17
18
25
16
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Other

Rnd
Avg
4.08
3.20
4.08
4.57
3.07
4.57
4.08
3.99
5.09
4.15
3.23
4.72
3.26
4.12
4.05
5.00
3.26
4.94

Par Yards Hole
4 395 1
3 169 2
4 374 3
4 478 4
3 163 5
4 490 6
4 445 7
4 309 8
5 575 9
4 358 10
3 151 11
5 495 12
3 173 13
4 308 14
4 385 15
5 582 16
3 200 17
5 514 18
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